
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

196 

83 

65 

69 

27 

94 

101 

141 

128 

126 

14 

52 

213 

991 

165 

178 

169 

669 

149 

135 

308 

35 

89 

38 

859 

707 

665 

741 

103 

24 

Name 

Lothar KIMPFLER 

Aldin KARAJKOVIC 

Alain SCHMID 

Rudi MASCHKE 

Kevin NETZER 

Mike GUTMANN 

Milan MILENKOVIC 

Ralf GRAF 

Herbert GAMS 

Christof TIGGES 

Daniel WALTER 

Darius WARZECHA 

Christoph BERCHERMEIER 

Claus LECHNER 

Martin SINGLER 

Rene LUCKENSTEINER 

Adam WALUSZO 

Jonas BRAUCHLE 

Bertram CICK 

Robert EDENHOFNER 

Martin BETSCHART 

Jannik STRIEGEL 

Michael DORN 

Manfred BRUDER 

Ewald STEMMER 

Florian MITTERHUBER 

Lars PEUKER 

Carsten KROHNE 

Konrad HAUPTMANN 

Tino KRÄMER 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Best Tm 

1:29.483 

1:34.232 

1:34.536 

1:35.155 

1:35.247 

1:35.290 

1:35.554 

1:36.049 

1:36.079 

1:37.212 

1:38.086 

1:38.721 

1:39.372 

1:39.538 

1:40.181 

1:40.326 

1:40.639 

1:40.658 

1:40.767 

1:40.931 

1:41.476 

1:41.496 

1:41.498 

1:42.390 

1:42.866 

1:42.945 

1:44.101 

1:44.199 

1:44.902 

1:45.504 

Diff 

4.749 

5.053 

5.672 

5.764 

5.807 

6.071 

6.566 

6.596 

7.729 

8.603 

9.238 

9.889 

10.055 

10.698 

10.843 

11.156 

11.175 

11.284 

11.448 

11.993 

12.013 

12.015 

12.907 

13.383 

13.462 

14.618 

14.716 

15.419 

16.021 

2nd Best 

1:29.723 

1:34.368 

1:34.814 

1:35.185 

1:35.400 

1:35.465 

1:35.801 

1:36.520 

1:36.106 

1:37.921 

1:38.693 

1:38.902 

1:39.653 

1:40.404 

1:41.328 

1:42.865 

1:41.104 

1:42.671 

1:41.128 

1:41.862 

1:41.731 

1:41.917 

1:44.227 

1:43.251 

1:43.183 

1:44.933 

1:44.436 

1:45.242 

1:46.347 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK & OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & SSP 

SBK & SSP 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

167 

74 

106 

174 

99 

88 

699 

11 

44 

Name 

Pascal WOODTLI 

Karl Peter BÄCKER 

Luis HAUPTMANN 

Paul REGNER 

Sabrina BRAUN 

Stanislaw ASSMANN 

Stefan KEIL 

Dieter BERCHERMEIER 

Ciba EWELINA 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Aprilia 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Best Tm 

1:45.543 

1:48.297 

1:48.582 

1:49.274 

1:50.334 

1:51.106 

1:56.474 

1:57.682 

2:10.255 

Diff 

16.060 

18.814 

19.099 

19.791 

20.851 

21.623 

26.991 

28.199 

40.772 

2nd Best 

1:45.921 

1:48.302 

1:49.181 

1:49.612 

1:50.868 

1:51.221 

1:57.006 

1:58.193 

2:11.116 

Class 

SBK 

OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP & LDY 

SBK 

SBK 

OLD 

SSP & LDY 

Sorted on best lap time
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